PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Correction to the Conveying Party and the execution date on the Recordation Cover Sheet of the Change of Name recorded at Reel/Frame 010433/0765

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Rockwell Semiconductor Systems, Inc.	10/14/1998

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Conexant Systems, Inc.		
Street Address:	4311 Jamboree Road		
City:	Newport Beach		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	92660-3095		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6493665

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5128538801

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5128538800

Email: dddeluca@intprop.com

Correspondent Name: Dawn DeLuca

Address Line 1: 1120 South Capital of Texas Highway

Address Line 2: Building 2, Suite 300
Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78746

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6757-36600
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dean M. Munyon

Total Attachments: 10

source=6493665 Corrective Cover#page1.tif source=6493665 Corrective Cover#page2.tif source=6493665 Corrective Cover#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 029558 FRAME: 0015 \$40.00

source=6493665 Corrective Cover#page4.tif source=6493665 Corrective Cover#page5.tif source=6493665 (010433-0765) Recorded Change of Name#page1.tif source=6493665 (010433-0765) Recorded Change of Name#page2.tif source=6493665 (010433-0765) Recorded Change of Name#page3.tif source=6493665 (010433-0765) Recorded Change of Name#page4.tif source=6493665 (010433-0765) Recorded Change of Name#page5.tif

Arty. Docket Nor	. 98RS\$328/98R\$\$383			
FORM PT(Expires 06/30/06 OMB 0881-0027	P-1619A	rrechne Coners	heet	
	RE	CORDATION FORM O	OVER SHEET	
TO: The Come	missioner of Patents and Tools	PATENTS O	NLY	
Submissio	missioner of Patents and Trade on Type	Conveyance Type	ttached original document	(s) or copy(les).
New New		Assignment	Security Agree	·····
j ——	ission (Non-Recordation)			
Docume		License	Change of Nan	10
[on of PTO Error	Merger	Other	
Reel#	Frame #		U.S. Governmen	
Correctiv	re Document	(For	Use ONLY by U.S. Government Ag	pencies)
Reel #	Frame #	Dep	artmental File	Secret File
Conveying	Party(ies)	Mark if additional name	es of conveying parties	Execution Date
Name (line 1)		attached	conveying parties	Month Day Year
Transcription 17	Rockwell Semiconducto	r Systems, Inc.		12 18 98
Name (line 2)				7 10 14 98
Second Par	rty			Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Conexant Systems, Inc.			12 02 98
Name (line 2)				
Receiving F	arty	Mark if additional name	s of receiving parties	······································
Name (line 1)	Conexant Systems, Inc.			If document to be recorded le an assignment and the
Name (line 2)				receiving party is not domiciled in the United
				States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1)	4311 Jamboree Road			representative is attached. (Designation must be a
Address (fine 2)				separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	Newport Beach	California State/Country	92660-3095 Zip Code	
	epresentative Name an	d Address Ente	r for the first Receiving Party	only.
Name	Daniel N. Yannuzzi, Esq	•		
Address (line 1)	4311 Jamboree Road			
Address (line 2)	Newport Beach, Californ	ia 92660-3095		
Address (line 3)				
+Address (line				
		FOR OFFICE USE ON		
Public burden document and information Of 0827), Washing RECORD ABBI	reporting for this extention of information is a gathering the data needed to complete the Ca floor, Weshington, D.C. 20231 and to the Ottle glon, D.C. 2003. See OMS Information Collect GNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THE ADDRESS. Mail documents to b Commissioner of Patents	ethnated to average apprecimately 20 mily ver Sheet, Send comments regarding this of information and Regulatory Affairs, 0 ion Budget Package 9681-8027, Patent an per recorded with required coand Trademarks, Box Assig	over sheet(s) information t	n:

ľ

r—				~~		
FORM PTO Expires 06/30/00 OMB 0051-0027			Pag	ye 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	dent Name and	d Address	Area Co	de and Telephone I	Number	(512) 499-6200
Name	James D. Ben	nett			 	
Address (line 1)	Akin, Gump,	Strauss, Hau	er & Feld, L.	L.P.		
Address (line 2)	816 Congress	Avenue, Suita	e 1900		72	
Address (line 3)	Austin, Texas	78701				
Address (line 4)						
Pages	Enter the total i	number of page ittachments	es of the attac	hed conveyance doc	ument #	3
Application	Number(s) or	Patent Num	ber(s)	Mark if additional	numbers attac	ned
Pi	atent Application	pricetion Number (in Number(s)	or the Patent Nun	ber (DO NOT ENTER BOT	<i>H numbers for</i> atent Numi	
09/154,657	7 09/154,6				Grant Lamin	Set (2)
					L	
If this document is signed by the first	s being filed together named executing im	with a <u>new</u> Patent rentor.	i Application, ente	r the date the patent appli	cation was	Month Day Year
Patent Coop	eration Treaty	(PCT)	PCT	PCT	1	PCT
Enter PCT a	pplication numbe)r				POI
only if a U.S. has not been	Application Nur	nber	PCT	PCT		PCT
Number of P	roperties E	nter the total n	umber of prop	erties involved.	# 2	
Fee Amount		Fee Amount	t for Propertie	Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 80.	00
Method of Pa Deposit Acce	punt	Enclosed	\boxtimes	Deposit Account		
(Enter for payme	ent by deposit accou	nt or if additional f		-	# [
				eposit Account Number	" [0]	0660
			Authorization to	charge additional feet	: Yes 🔀	No 🗌
	d Signature					
attache	est of my know d copy is a true ed, as indicate	copy of the c	elief, the fore original docu	going information is ment. Charges to d	s true and (eposit acc	correct and any ount are
Shayne X. S	hort, Ph.D.		SXShu	*		24 November 1999
	son Signing	Sign	ature			Date

PATENT

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State PAGE

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC." TO "CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1998, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2650153 8100

981455709

AUTHENTICATION: 9434221

DATE: 12-02-98

W_ - E *

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

Rockwell Semiconductor Systems, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: Resolutions setting forth a proposed amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and directing that said amendment be submitted to the sole enarsowner of the Corporation for its consideration were duly adopted by the unanimous written consent of the Board of Directors of the Corporation dated as of October 13, 1998.

SECOND: Thereafter, said amendment was approved in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation law of the State of Delaware by the Consent of Sole Shareowner of the Corporation dated as of October 13, 1998.

THIRD: Said amendment would amend the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation by deleting Article FIRST and substituting in lieu thereof the following new Article FIRST, to read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Conexant Systems, Inc."

FOURTH: Said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

FIFTH: Said amendment shall become effective immediately upon filing of this Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by its officer thereunto duly authorized this 14thday of October, 1998.

ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC.

Wight N. Deckery President and Chief Executive Officer

Atty. Docket Nos. 98RSS328/98RS\$383	i.e.		
FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		12-16-1999	
1125 GG REG	CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		
1/52/601	PATENTS ONLY	101225097	
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trade	marks: Please record the attached original document(s)		
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	or copy(ies).	
New	Assignment Security Agreeme	ent	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of Name		
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Other		
Reel # Frame #	U.S. Government		
Corrective Document	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agen	cies)	
Reel # Frame #		cret File	
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached	Execution Date	
Name (line 1) Rockwell Semiconducte		Month Day Year 12 18 98	
Name (line 2)			
Second Party		Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name (line 1) Conexant Systems, Inc.		12 02 98	
Name (line 2)			
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached		
Name (line 1) Conexant Systems, Inc.	allacred	if document to be recorded is an assignment and the	
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment	
Address (line 1) 4311 Jamboree Road	of a domestic		
Address (line 2)		separate document from Assignment.)	
Address (line 3) Newport Beach	California 92660-3095 State/Country Zip Code		
Domestic Representative Name ar		ily.	
Name Daniel N. Yannuzzi, Esc	•		
Address (line 1) 4311 Jamboree Road			
Address (line 2) Newport Beach, Califor	nia 92660-3095		
Address (line 3)			
+Address (line 00000190 09154657			
FC:581 80.00 OP	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0627), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) Information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231			

PATENT

r			
FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/69 OMB 0851-0027	1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	lent Name and Addres	SS Area Code and Telephone Number	
Name	James D. Bennett		
Address (line 1)	Akin, Gump, Strauss, I	Hauer & Feld, L.L.P.	
Address (line 2)	816 Congress Avenue,	Suite 1900	
Address (line 3)	Austin, Texas 78701		The same of the sa
Address (line 4)			
Pages	including any attachment		# 3
Application	Number(s) or Patent N	Number(s) Mark if additional numbers a	
Enter	either the Patent Application Nur	mber or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers	s for the same property).
ra	tent Application Numbe	er(s) Patent N	umber(s)
09/154,657	09/154,662		
If this document is	being filed together with a new F	Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was	
signed by the first	named executing inventor.	The state of the state of the patent application was	Month Day Year
Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)		
		PCT PCT	PCT
Enter PCT ap	plication number		
only if a U.S.	Application Number	PCT PCT	PCT
has not been	assigned.		
Number of P	roperties Enter the to	tal number of properties involved. #	2
Fee Amount	Fee Am	nount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	80.00
Method of Pa Deposit Acco	unt		1
(Enter for payme	ent by deposit account or if additi	ional fees can be charged to the account.)	!
		Deposit Account Number: #	01-0660
		Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	No 🗍
Statement an	d Signature		
	_	ad boling the former lands	_
allacned	est of my knowledge an I copy is a true copy of t ed, as indicated herein.	nd belief, the foregoing information is true a the original document. Charges to deposit a	nd correct and any account are
Charms V O	Land DL D	CVCD +	
Shayne X. S		3KONW)	24 November 1999
Name of Per	อบท อเ gท เท g	Signature	Date

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC." TO "CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1998, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



AUTHENTICATION: 9434221

PAGE

DATE: 12-02-98

2650153 8100

981455709

PATENT

`H____

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

Rockwell Semiconductor Systems, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: Resolutions setting forth a proposed amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and directing that said amendment be submitted to the sole shareowner of the Corporation for its consideration were duly adopted by the unanimous written consent of the Board of Directors of the Corporation dated as of October 13, 1998.

SECOND: Thereafter, said amendment was approved in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation law of the State of Delaware by the Consent of Sole Shareowner of the Corporation dated as of October 15, 1998.

١.

PAGE 03

THIRD: Said amendment would amend the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation by deleting Article FIRST and substituting in lieu thereof the following new Article FIRST, to read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Conexant Systems, Inc."

FOURTH: Said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

FIFTH: Said amendment shall become effective immediately upon filing of this Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by its officer thereunto duly authorized this !4†kday of October, 1998.

ROCKWELL SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS, INC.

Dwight W. DeckerV President and Chief Executive

Officer